logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1007
1062
1192
1197
1204
1119

ACIAD RS15000 WP 004923844.1
ABD1 RS15720 WP 000788345.1
PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1
PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1
PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1
NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1
1109 0K783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1
1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( )

1188 NELON RS01755 WP 003772458.1
307881 DYQ48 RS05860 WP 154844509.1
1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1
1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1
1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1007
1062
1192
1197
1204
1119

ACIAD RS15000 WP 004923844.1
ABD1 RS15720 WP 000788345.1
PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1
PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1
PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1
NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1
1109 O0K783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1
1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( )

1188 NELON RS01755 WP 003772458.1
307881 DYQ48 RS05860 WP 154844509.1
1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1
1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1
1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1

consensus

DAL AYQQYTVBABZSEMA

WJGFTLIE MIVVAII ILAATANP YHRYIN Js83 AVQSEMMNIAQT ESQKMVNNRYESNATIQS
ISQNEIRYV ASEGAS TTYEMAL . SREWSVKSGTGTED

ASVNPL|S Ej G
IV NAADNARRSNAAAMBAET TPGISIGFESAT . NEGKT|ZSLTSTDE .
ISR ANRISTAASIBAET TPAJSAAFERAT . SE[EHT|ISLVSSLP.

PAYQDYTAR LL EGQKSAVTEYYLNHGKWPENNTSAI

%\K*A\ZEE?AL”EN%% m,%

PAYQDYTIR [
PAYQDYTIR [

LLIAEGQIYSANTIAYYLNHETIWIHKDNTS A
FKATAGLQTDEGAWRADR[§SFIYNAAALY
IAMSSPAS ABSIHAFQTDEITGMTAAAKMEF
VLIASGL|MAT|JIVNASENSADLSR. .. ...
SLINAQAIMALYYSIANAANAQSDLSV. ... ..
TAASSMKTTVSENILNA.ALVAGTPSTI

TLEADSAJSLAWUSIHRTATITNNALJZATQAAT

TLIADS AL AYSETAITNNAL ATQAAT
FULL Lelel %1 ¥k % *

IR

AV

S PR £S5 v.\.vokés)é Tﬁﬁ\lég\/{/\\!zﬁ\( L= é{\él\l’v.\'//\o L-|- T)F ITA/\'TIA\:/'\"{( ltll-x/qIXA/\ =ALx
......... LGNAAS .VTGTAFY NlAVDSDNQGYV.. e
......... Y[¢S N LQGKA.Y AFTTL.NDSTWV. . e e
ATKKE. VPLG AAD . .ANKLG.@SBABK .P.DPADETADINEENNF . . . TMGGAGPKNK[EKIPSBETRENA . . . . .. ..
........ GYI[e. .TS.YC.D .. TAAD[¢H. . e e e
........ GFIY. .TN.YC. .ATAT@ES. . e
.............. ASPPTDIKGKYVKE ......KNEV. e
.............. ASA STIKGKYVQK .. ... . AK@EV. . e e e
........... ANGLDGKYFAPGG TV..TPDT[¢A. . TP.VI.......
NKTAAAGGGAGGAAAAG . ASKY| .KVT.EASPWD. . NTIELFPLVN .KAVP.

........... GAS VS .ASANVA TSI....NSVNGA.. AGNGLISBETPRGASGSALSA
........... GSS F...T..PTKNUANBTEAGT .GTVPEQ. . AGEGTEAIRVPH§A . AGTALPV
...... GSSCVGVQEISASN ATTNWARA . . TCG.ASSA[EQ. . e
............... ..ATPNVA ..AIG.A..NEV.. e
............... .ATPNVQ ..AIG.A..NEV.. PN

* * * *

121
119
128
118
120
117
116
124
143
119
126
122
110
110



<0

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1007 ACIAD RS15000 WP 004923844.1
1062 ABD1 RS15720 WP 000788345.1
1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1
1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1
1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1
1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1
1109 0K783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1
1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( )

1188 NELON RS01755 WP 003772458.1
307881 DYQ48 RS05860 WP 154844509.1
1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1
1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1
1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1

consensus

..... TDGLWUD@®TSD. . ... ... oL
.RREN[¢SMK|UF@MGQPVTRADDDTVADA . . KDGKEEBIT/SHL|ZST[MRDKASDAK
.KRQD[ESMK|UF®MGQPVTRTGDNDDTVA. .DANNABBIT/SHL|ZST@RDESSAT .

DGLBK®TSD . « o v v evee e QBEQEIBKGESK. . . . ..

CAASGQISTTE®APGAAN . . ... ... GEETRRLIITSEQ*. ... ..

SSAPS{EP
.. YAS[EHA
. . QAN[¢D

.. QAN[ED
* x 1

AATST[GA
GTSPS[EN

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

144
141
150
139
141
166
164
1563
188
147
168
147
136
136



